POS

1 331
2 303
3 305
4 294
5 278
6 304
7 300
8 291
9 350
10 230
11 325
12 277
13 313
14 270
15 221
16 333
17 298
19 273
20 295
21 276
22 250
23 306
24 323
25 286
26 232
27 262
28 258
29 288
30 320
31 329
32 263
33 218
34 240
35 314
36 311
37 318
38 245
39 297
40 257
41 335
42 237
43 307
44 260
45 397
46 215
a7 243
48 283
49 299
50 301
51 317
53 231
54 326
55 293
56 241
57 280

PARTENZA UNICA
PETT ATLETA

GINOSA ARTURO
SCARDOVI GIANLUCA
MARINI ROBERTO

MASARACCHIA GIUSEPPE SALVATORE

SCOLARO ALBERTO
MORINI ANDREA
ROSSONI CLAUDIO
TOSETTI PAOLO
SPERINDEI DANIELE
MORONI FEDERICA
COSTANTINI FABIO
ZONTA DARIO
ZAMBRINI ALESSIO
FACCIOLO VALERIO
BONCI GIORGIA
ALPINI LEONARDO
MASTROMARINO LUCA
PIOLANTI MIRCO
BALDAN FEDERICO
DANESI ALESSIO
FERRARO PIETRO
BIANCHI FRANCESCO
FABBRI LUCA
SALAROLI GIANCARLO
MANETTI ISABELLA
AMADORI ENRICO
MALTONI THOMAS
POLETTI ENRICO
SANSAVINI SAMUELE
ALOISI FABRIZIO
PRETI CHRISTIAN
STORAI LAURA
ZAGHI PAOLA

GIARDI FABIO

LIPPI DENIS
LAURIOLA FRANCO
BAN SILVANA

BENNI ANDREA
FANTASIA NICOLA
RESCA DANIELE
GIUNCHI ANNA
FERRINI DANIELE
ANGELINI ANDREA
EVANGELISTI CRISTIAN
CIAPRINI FRANCESCA
ARUCI AFERDITA
BELLUCCI MATTEO
GALGANI KATOTO
GRADARA PIETRO GIORDANO
GIANNONI RICCARDO
PEDRELLI FEDERICA
FANTUZZI MANUEL
DISPINZERI FABIO
DONATI ELENA
ZARDI PAOLO
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MEZZA NO.TE DI CLASSE
Ravenna - 31/12/2022

ANNO CAT

1986
1992
1977
1973
1973
1971
1975
1980
1966
1972
1960
1973
1980
1968
1976
1973
1977
1993
2002
1975
1963
1964
1971
1967
1971
1991
1975
1993
1973
1958
1973
1968
1969
1971
1971
1963
1962
1966
1963
1974
1978
1957
1976
1971
1985
1974
1982
1974
1971
1972
1976
1982
1986
1976
1971

M18..44
M18..44
M45..54
M45..54
M45..54
M45..54
M45..54
M18..44
M55..64
F45..54
M55..64
M45..54
M18..44
M45..54
F45..54
M45..54
M45..54
M18..44
M18..44
M45..54
M55..64
M55..64
M45..54
M55..64
F45..54
M18..44
M45..54
M18..44
M45..54
M55..64
M45..54
F45..54
F45..54
M45..54
M45..54
M55..64
F55+
M55..64
M55..64
M45..54
F18..44
M65+
M45..54
M45..54
F18..44
F45..54
M18..44
M45..54
M45..54
M45..54
F45..54
M18..44
M18..44
F45..54
M45..54

[=] 33 ]
=

e

COD
H011305
BO014
BG689
FC103

RUNCARD
Mi881
L081368
1040327
BO005
1040327
VR835
FE342
D070102
HO070205
RA082
D070102
RUNCARD

FC100
H075257
H075301
H075259
HO070205
1020281
FC103
FC355
HO070205
FC550
FC550
H070205
L111227
MI404
RUNCARD
BO014
RUNCARD
H070212
L111227
VC048
H020193
H070289
H070205
SM231
RA510
H070205
H035184
RN273

RN576
H075301
H050098
RUNCARD
FC103
RN518
RUNCARD

DISTANZA: 21097 METRI

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO

FIDAL S.P. SEVEN

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO

UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BANCA DI PESARO
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BANCA DI PESARO
FIDAL A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

UISP ATLETICA PAVESE

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

FIDAL G.S. LAMONE

UISP ATLETICA PAVESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL G.P. ENDAS CESENA

UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
FIDAL S.P. SEVEN

FIDAL G.P. AVIS FORLI

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

FIDAL CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
FIDAL CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008

FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD POL. PORTO FUORI ALDINO SALBAROLI
UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

UISP ATLETICA CERVIA ASD

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

FIDAL G.P.A. SAN MARINO

FIDAL RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP SOCIETA' PODISTICA SEVEN A.S.D.
FIDAL ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER

UISP A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL S.P. SEVEN

FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

RISULTATO
01.15.52
01.16.19
01.18.18
01.20.53
01.23.13
01.23.52
01.23.58
01.25.02
01.25.04
01.25.31
01.25.53
01.26.11
01.27.48
01.28.25
01.29.04
01.29.07
01.29.34
01.31.52
01.33.43
01.33.45
01.33.51
01.33.52
01.34.09
01.34.25
01.34.28
01.35.08
01.35.21
01.35.33
01.35.37
01.35.38
01.36.38
01.37.49
01.38.21
01.38.23
01.38.26
01.38.28
01.38.53
01.39.21
01.39.42
01.40.00
01.40.05
01.40.33
01.41.06
01.41.11
01.41.12
01.41.41
01.42.30
01.43.10
01.43.26
01.44.09
01.44.30
01.45.20
01.45.35
01.45.37
01.45.41
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58 289 ROSSI FABRIZIO 1969 M45.54 FC550 FIDAL CORRIFORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO 01.46.06
59 214 FRANCESCONI NADIA 1966 F55+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 01.46.39
60 321 VASINI SPARTACO 1964 M55..64 RN503 FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 01.46.52
61 228 REDAELLI PAOLA 1974 F45..54 FC103 FIDAL S.P. SEVEN 01.48.00
62 302 DURACCIO SIMONE 1972 M45.54 RN576 FIDAL ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER 01.48.02
63 213 GUIDOTTI PAMELA 1985 F18..44 RN273 FIDAL ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO 01.48.48
64 249 PICIUCCHI SARA 1978 F18..44 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 01.49.07
65 400 SEVERI MIRKO 1974 WM45.54 FC550 FIDAL CORRIFORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO 01.49.53
66 287 PASTI GIORGIO 1978 M18..44 RA082 FIDAL G.S. LAMONE 01.49.56
67 224 BRESCIANI SARA 1987 F18..44 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 01.49.59
68 264 MORELLI CLAUDIO VITTORE 1954 M65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.02
69 281 ARCANGELI MATTEO 1968 M45..54 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.50.45
70 399 DONINI GIOVANNI 1961 M55..64 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01.51.06
71 292 DI LELLO ALFREDO 1962 M55..64 MI404 FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 01.51.35
72 238 MARTINI LICIA 1971 F45.54 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 01.51.39
73 315 RAGONESI MASSIMILIANO 1970 M45..54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.51.42
74 242 BILLI DANIELA 1959 F55+ FC550 FIDAL CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO 01.52.43
75 319 MORDENTI SIMONE 1970 M45.54 FCO038 FIDAL EDERA ATL. FORLI 01.54.21
76 396 ALVISI SUSANNA 1972 F45.54 H070278 UISP ASD SECONDO CASADEI 01.55.58
77 398 ZAMBELLI ANDREA 1968 M45..54 H070278 UISP ASD SECONDO CASADEI 01.56.17
78 223 CORDIOLI CRISTINA 1977 F45..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.54
79 225 VICARIO ANTONIA 1954 F55+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 01.57.12
80 312 SEIDENARI DAVIDE 1977 M45.54 H041426 UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 01.57.40
81 205 LAMI TIZIANA 1964 F55+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 01.59.21
82 261 SAVIOLI MASSIMILIANO 1969 M45.54 RA003 FIDAL ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA 01.59.37
83 327 GRECO GIANCARLO 1960 M55..64 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.59.55
84 244  MATTIAZZO FEDERICA 1974 F45.54 BO0O07 FIDAL ASD VIRTUS SEZ. ATL. EMILSIDER 02.00.05
85 226 GAVARINI MARIKA 1984 F18..44 MN345 FIDAL G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 02.00.09
86 309 CASADEI LUCA 1965 M55..64 RN518 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON 02.00.10
87 284 SANGIORGI BONAFEDE 1962 M55..64 HO075301 UISP A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA 02.00.13
88 266 BOSCHI ALESSANDRO 1969 M45..54 H035184 UISP SOCIETA' PODISTICA SEVEN A.S.D. 02.00.15
89 222 TOLLUMI ANA 1981 F18..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.00.30
90 201 TAMBURINI ENRICA 1981 F18..44 RN518 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON 01.01.08
91 279 BATTISTINI PAOLO 1975 M45.54 FC550 FIDAL CORRIFORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO 02.01.29
92 332 PERRI DAVIDE 1975 M45..54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.01.36
93 328 DEGANUTTI ENZO 1960 M55..64 PN088 FIDAL ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE 02.02.22
94 202 MONTANARI FRANCESCA 1967 F55+ RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.02.28
95 227 EGENOLF FRANCESCA 1988 F18..44 H070278 UISP ASD SECONDO CASADEI 02.02.56
96 274 GAMBOCCI ANTONIO 1982 M18..44 HO075311 UISP LIFERUNNER BIKE SSD A.R.L. 02.03.13
97 229 SAICO SVITLANA 1973 F45..54 FC103 FIDAL S.P. SEVEN 02.03.22
98 296 ARIENTI LUCA 1989 M18..44 RA510 FIDAL RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 02.04.13
99 210 CARIA SABRINA 1974 F45..54 MI704 FIDAL MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D. 02.04.57
100 216 BONETTI MOIRA 1974 F45..54 BO091 FIDAL POD. OZZANESE 02.08.49
101 217 SANTARSIERO STEFANIA 1976 F45..54 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 02.09.31
102 256 PAGANI PAOLO 1966 M55..64 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.13.02
103 208 ANDREINI MIRELLA 1976 F45..54 SM231 FIDAL G.P.A. SAN MARINO 02.17.29
104 255 LABIANCA MARIO LUIGI 1962 M55..64 ANO018 FIDAL ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 02.19.41
105 211 VALDIFIORI SUSI 1974 F45.54 FC550 FIDAL CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO 02.23.32
106 282 TARGHINI ROBERTO 1959 M55..64 FC550 FIDAL CORRIFORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO 02.23.33
107 269 GOZZI STEFANO 1964 M55..64 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.25.35
108 285 MARCHESANO GIORGIO 1945 M65+ VI676 FIDAL MARUNNERS 02.27.13
109 220 MAROCCHI SAURA 1962 F55+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 02.30.50
110 212 RAVAIOLI TATIANA 1974 F45.54 FC550 FIDAL CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO 02.47.00
111 336 Pi1ZZl ALDO 1964 M55..64 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 02.49.30
DNF 268 NATOLI GIANFRANCO 1951 M65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
HD 324 APRUZZESE ANTONIO 1961 M55..64 BO023 FIDAL ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO -
HD 271 CASADIO BRUNO 1969 M45.54 RA566 FIDAL LIFERUNNER SSDARL -
HD 316 TASSINARI EROS 1944 M65+ RN518 FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON -
Totale atleti: 113

SOCIETA NUMEROSE
POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 12
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56

HO070205
FC550

FC103
RN518
HO070278
HO075301
BO014
D070102
FE342
H035184
1040327
L111227
M1404
RA082
RA510
RN273
RN576
SM231
ANO18
BG689
BO005
BO007
BO023
BO091
BO138
FC038
FC100
FC355
H011305
H012479
H020193
H041426
H050098
H070212
H070289
HO075225
HO075257
HO075259
HO075311
H080292
1020281
L081368
MI704
MI881
MN345
MO475
MO562
PNO088
RA003
RA566
RN503
VC048
VI676
VR835

Totale atleti: 113

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

FIDAL CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL S.P. SEVEN

FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON

UISP ASD SECONDO CASADEI

UISP A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

UISP ATLETICA PAVESE

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

UISP SOCIETA' PODISTICA SEVEN A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BANCA DI PESARO
UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008

FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

FIDAL G.S. LAMONE

FIDAL RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
FIDAL ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER

FIDAL G.P.A. SAN MARINO

FIDAL ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL ASD VIRTUS SEZ. ATL. EMILSIDER
FIDAL ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
FIDAL POD. OZZANESE

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL EDERA ATL. FORLI

FIDAL G.P. ENDAS CESENA

FIDAL G.P. AVIS FORLI

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

UISP ASD POL. PORTO FUORI ALDINO SALBAROLI
UISP ATLETICA CERVIA ASD

UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA

UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

UISP LIFERUNNER BIKE SSD A.R.L.

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.
FIDAL MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO

FIDAL G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
FIDAL ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

FIDAL LIFERUNNER SSDARL

FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL MARUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
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